4091 Oral Answers [RAJYASABHA] to Questions 4092
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-j- [UNIFORM  SALARIES OF SCHOOL
TEACHERS

*567. SHRI P. L. KUREEL URF TALIB:
Will the Minister of EDUCATION be pleased to
state;

(a) whether th, Ministry of Education
have sent a circular to all the State
Governments to the effect that the salaries and
other facilities given to the teachers in non-
Government institutions should be brought at
par with those given to them in Government
institutions; and

(b) if so, the reaction of the State
Governments thereon?]

faveay w1 (1 qwo #Hro AvIEN) -
(%) sfren

(&) wergeere faamm  amaqi
FTHTAT & WEC FA T FT ITA
FLEE

UTHE MINISTER ofF EDUCATION (SHRI
M. C. CHAGLA) : (a) Yes, Madam.

(b) The State Governments are trying to
act accordingly within the limitations of
financial resources.]

t[ ] English translation.
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+ | ] Hindi translation.
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SHRI DEOKINANDAN NARAYAN: May w1 uRo e wuTET @ AT
I know, Madam, the name of the State where f & wih B -
the teachers are paid the least? PEH T Fiwmm 7T W@IE 19 ‘I I"‘ e
qT AL W TEA § Yo ITHT AT BT
SHRI M. C. CHAGLA'": T hope I would not P -

: . iy s G LI~ \ TF . T
be guilty of defamat:on, but I think it is Uttar YR WR _{‘o =T W Arfan ﬂl
Pradesh. faar azmy SEwr war AF &
W7 ¥2E HINTT TEAI & BAIL WH

ENSUIRS PRI I PR wes ek B4

Dr. SHRIMATI PHULRENU GUHA: May I

- ,‘,...; <§ .,_5,., i 7Y ) ’S wily U‘“' know, Madam, Whether fqr tl_lis I salary
) Government is going to  givei grants even

& e e AW u-' ,5 L PP t'o non-aided institutions or they are going

.- . . to ask these institutions to raise funds
el K L:J' » 2 st tyods rs because it often! happens.

O e o b 2 WS LS, tpai e

SHRIM. C. CHAGLA: I could not follow.

-2 ylangle K apdegr oglod g3yl £ THE DEPUTY CHAIRMAN: Whether the
a. .7 . institutions would be asked to raise funds for
oopbde Ay ST valyf silen salaries?

iyt Jeked of =l (g - a2 f" 'V”l‘b SHRI M. C. CHAGLA: It is not a question

e $ fakond o2 R of institutions. Government should pay the
e S ’ <% & L s same salary to private institutions and we will

W29 JRE B 25 3 bear the expenses. But we do not pay direct to
’S W ’S S s the institutions. We pay to the Government
Uéﬂ"ﬁ“ ,_5‘ Wl & e enloa and the Government pays it to the teachers of

% s private institutions.

. S — el lay

f> e v A 568. [The questioner (Shri Mahabir Doss)
WS e a amgy pl & addiyd B was absent. For answer, vide col. 4125

infra.]
vhgd Ly o0 LI o -
Sl > = ér wrd o o *569. [The questioner (Shri Sitaram

Vo . T - & Jaipuria) was absent. For answer, vide col.
4125-26 infra.]
'i‘[%'ﬂ' R AT §ﬁﬂ' ‘arfaa’ . *570. [Transferred to the 1st October,

9 9T F1 EEY A 5 E‘?T'? g 1964 as Vnstarred Question No. 791-A.]
FIEE AW a7y T TR fredy RESOLUTIONS OF ALL INDIA MUSLIM
2 o s € HEHW'WTW CONVENTION
® AR A9 F I gAT T e *571.  SHRI DEOKINANDAN
FT TR %} E‘ﬂﬁ AR I § NARAYAN; Will the Minister of
- HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

T FIAT HT (UL 2, 39 4 )
_ (a) whether the resolutions passed
F TEA GT P TFIC TAF T by the All India Muslim Convention
F 9@ FT Tfaw $N R Sy held in August, 1964 at Lucknow have
Fr 1,-:E e S g z - - been recsived by Government; and

- : (b) if so, whatare these resolu-
FeTR W ! W gER AN & AT qong?
TEHAdE & 9 99T &, #9739 €4
¥ ged sy daradt g7 )

—

71 ]Hindi translation,



